TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 08, 2025, 03:18h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
CEMENT GLUE PADDLE MIXER 1800W
WITH CASE
VIMCC1800
It includes a Ø 140mm mixing paddle that allows you to mix up to
80 litres. It results in a homogeneous and consistent mixture,
which is desirable to carry out your work. To get the best results,
this machine has a rotation speed dial with 2 rotation intervals,
allowing to adjust and control the speed of the mixing paddle
according to the material needs throughout the mixing process.
Easy to handle thanks to its ergonomic handles, it increases the
user’s comfort and safety while working. The robustness of this
model is guaranteed by the metal gearbox, which gives it greater
durability.
Key features
> Metal gearbox;
> Variable speed;
> ON/OFF switch lock-on button;
> Speed regulator;
> Speed control trigge.
Specifications
Dimensions 210 x 350 x 900 mm
Maximum mixing capacity 80 L
Metal gearbox Yes
No-load speed - 1st speed 0 - 440 rpm
No-load speed - 2nd speed 0 - 780 rpm
On/off switch lock button Yes
Packaging dimensions 360 x 420 x 220 mm
Paddle diameter 140 mm
Paddle length 590 mm
Product weight 6,30 Kg
Rated power 1800 W
Sound power level (LWA) 103 dB(A), k = 3
Speeds 2
Spindle thread M14
Supply voltage 230 V AC ~ 50 Hz
Variable speed Yes
Weight with packaging 9.35 Kg
Package Contents
> Mixing paddle: 590x140mm> Replacement pair of carbon
brushes> Double open-end spanner SW22> Box BMC.